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Mat-Su Borough 30.00 11.99 0.00 0.00 2.67 50.00 30.00 20.64 0.00 4.33 50.00 0.00 40.00 14.0012.67 10.00 17.33 331.30Susitna Valley High School 
Replacement

1 2.334.67 0.67 0.00 5.0015.0010.00

Lower Yukon 30.00 14.37 0.00 20.00 3.21 30.45 30.00 23.49 0.00 3.67 0.00 19.00 21.00 20.6725.33 5.33 16.33 303.86Marshall K-12 School Replacement2 2.333.67 3.33 3.67 3.0015.0010.00

Lower Kuskokwim 27.00 4.37 0.00 10.00 3.84 46.79 30.00 23.91 5.00 5.00 1.00 15.67 26.67 12.3321.67 4.00 17.67 302.58Chaptnguak K-12 
Renovation/Addition, Chefornak

3 4.334.67 4.67 4.67 4.3315.0010.00

Northwest Arctic 30.00 9.56 0.00 20.00 3.90 19.21 23.79 18.34 10.00 3.67 8.00 17.33 20.33 18.3322.67 12.00 14.67 293.12Kobuk K-12 Renovation/Addition4 4.005.00 4.00 3.67 4.6710.0010.00

Lower Kuskokwim 30.00 11.16 0.00 10.00 3.71 34.70 30.00 23.47 0.00 5.00 1.67 11.67 22.33 16.0018.33 3.33 18.33 288.04Kwigillingok K-12 School 
Renovation/Addition

5 3.675.00 4.67 5.00 5.0015.0010.00

Lower Kuskokwim 24.00 4.50 0.00 10.00 3.71 50.00 30.00 22.72 0.00 5.00 1.33 10.67 26.33 14.0017.33 3.33 16.67 287.93Chief Paul K-12 
Renovation/Addition, Kipnuk

6 3.675.00 4.67 5.00 5.0015.0010.00

Southeast Island 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 2.36 50.00 30.00 23.85 0.00 3.33 7.67 7.00 27.33 17.0016.67 0.33 10.33 276.21Hyder New K-12 School 
Construction

7 3.674.33 3.67 2.67 4.0015.0010.00

Lower Kuskokwim 15.00 9.22 0.00 0.00 3.84 50.00 30.00 21.59 0.00 5.00 1.00 11.67 25.00 14.3317.67 2.00 16.67 270.66Nightmute K-12 
Renovation/Addition

8 4.334.67 4.67 4.67 4.3315.0010.00

Lower Kuskokwim 9.00 7.82 0.00 10.00 3.84 32.41 30.00 22.89 5.00 5.00 0.67 15.67 23.00 14.6719.00 2.00 16.67 265.30Z. J. Williams Memorial K-12 
Renovation/Addition, Napaskiak

9 4.334.67 4.67 4.67 4.3315.0010.00

Lower Kuskokwim 0.00 19.46 0.00 20.00 3.84 15.72 20.32 26.23 10.00 5.00 0.67 18.33 20.33 15.3321.33 3.33 14.33 261.58Nelson Island K-12 School 
Renovation/Addition, Toksook Bay

10 4.004.67 4.67 4.67 4.3315.0010.00

Lower Yukon 21.00 10.25 0.00 10.00 2.67 19.91 15.99 23.49 5.00 3.67 8.00 19.00 22.00 14.3321.33 5.00 18.00 256.98Emmonak K-12 School 
Renovation/Addition

11 2.674.00 4.33 3.33 3.0015.00 5.00

Delta/Greely 30.00 21.93 0.00 10.00 2.38 0.00 0.00 22.12 10.00 3.67 12.33 24.33 17.33 18.0023.00 6.00 17.00 254.43Delta High School Renovation12 4.001.33 2.67 1.33 2.0015.0010.00

Lower Kuskokwim 12.00 7.88 0.00 0.00 3.84 32.78 29.09 21.93 0.00 5.00 0.00 11.00 22.00 14.3317.67 2.00 16.67 243.86Kuinerrarmiut Elitnaurviat K-12 
Renovation/Addition, Quinhagak

13 4.334.67 4.67 4.67 4.3315.0010.00

Lower Yukon 18.00 13.89 0.00 0.00 2.67 33.28 29.73 22.56 0.00 3.67 0.00 6.67 19.00 15.3316.33 4.67 15.67 238.12Alakanuk K-12 School Replacement14 2.004.00 4.33 3.33 3.0015.00 5.00

Lower Kuskokwim 18.00 6.72 0.00 0.00 3.84 23.46 22.16 22.84 0.00 5.00 1.00 11.67 22.00 14.3317.67 2.00 16.67 235.03Kwethluk K-12 Renovation/Addition15 4.334.67 4.67 4.67 4.3315.0010.00

Lower Kuskokwim 0.00 3.45 0.00 20.00 3.84 9.42 8.22 26.21 5.00 5.00 0.67 13.67 26.33 19.0023.00 3.67 19.33 234.47JoAnn Alexie Memorial K-12 
School Renovation/Addition, 
Atmautluak

16 4.334.67 4.67 4.67 4.3315.0010.00

Southwest Region 30.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 2.14 0.00 0.00 24.30 0.00 4.67 0.00 15.67 4.67 16.6721.33 3.00 18.67 222.11Koliganek K-12 School 
Replacement

17 3.334.67 4.33 4.33 4.3310.0010.00

Kuspuk 30.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 3.65 0.00 0.00 23.37 0.00 3.00 11.67 18.67 17.33 11.3316.00 12.00 9.67 208.35Auntie Mary Nicoli Elementary 
School Replacement, Aniak

18 3.332.67 2.00 2.00 1.670.00 10.00

Kuspuk 27.00 10.25 0.00 0.00 3.65 5.71 11.16 26.22 0.00 3.00 9.33 17.33 21.00 14.0014.67 10.33 12.00 207.65Johnnie John Sr. K-12 
Replacement School, Crooked 
Creek

19 3.672.67 2.00 2.00 1.670.00 10.00
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Southwest Region 27.00 7.83 0.00 30.00 2.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.67 0.00 8.00 1.33 22.3318.67 20.33 9.33 188.03HVAC Upgrade, Aleknagik and 
Clarks Point Schools

20 0.674.33 4.33 4.00 3.0010.0010.00

Anchorage 0.00 29.19 0.00 10.00 4.07 0.00 0.00 21.14 0.00 4.67 0.00 13.67 8.67 19.0019.00 0.33 8.00 184.07East High School Southwest House 
Construction & Southeast House 
Design

21 3.005.00 4.33 4.33 4.6715.0010.00

Anchorage 0.00 19.40 0.00 20.00 4.07 0.00 0.00 23.36 0.00 4.67 0.00 6.67 7.33 20.0019.00 0.33 7.67 177.17Bartlett High School West Wing 
Construction & East Wing & 
Support Services Design

22 1.335.00 4.33 4.33 4.6715.0010.00

Lower Kuskokwim 0.00 0.55 0.00 10.00 3.84 11.53 17.96 23.33 0.00 5.00 0.00 3.33 18.00 14.0013.33 0.33 8.67 176.89Newtok K-12 School 
Renovation/Addition

23 3.674.67 4.67 4.67 4.3315.0010.00

Southeast Island 24.00 8.75 0.00 0.00 2.36 0.00 0.00 28.92 0.00 3.33 0.00 1.67 15.33 16.0014.33 0.33 12.00 168.69Kasaan K-12 School Covered 
Physical Education Area

24 2.004.33 3.67 2.67 4.0015.0010.00

Mat-Su Borough 24.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.67 5.98 13.80 21.96 0.00 4.33 0.00 0.00 14.00 14.3311.33 6.67 0.00 156.41Wasilla Attendance Area New 
Elementary School

25 2.004.67 0.67 0.00 5.0015.0010.00

Mat-Su Borough 21.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.67 0.00 0.00 24.14 0.00 4.33 0.00 0.00 6.67 13.3312.33 2.33 4.33 151.15Iditarod Elementary School Interior 
Renovation

26 1.674.67 0.67 0.00 5.0015.0010.00

Craig City 21.00 10.82 0.00 10.00 2.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.3318.00 24.67 8.67 148.17Craig Schools Alternative Wood 
Heat Project

27 0.000.67 0.67 0.67 1.0015.0010.00

Fairbanks 21.00 7.25 0.00 0.00 3.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 6.67 0.00 12.6716.33 7.67 6.00 132.62North Pole High School Vocational 
Wing Renovation

28 2.334.67 5.00 5.00 4.6715.0010.00

Yakutat City 24.00 11.54 0.00 10.00 2.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.33 0.00 6.67 0.00 16.3312.33 3.67 8.00 130.10Yakutat Schools Bus Zone & Paving29 3.670.67 1.00 1.00 1.6715.0010.00

Alaska Gateway 21.00 10.64 0.00 0.00 1.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.0013.00 23.33 8.33 126.58Northway K-12 School Building 
Renovation

30 0.002.67 2.67 2.67 1.6715.0010.00

Mat-Su Borough 18.00 8.25 0.00 0.00 2.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.33 0.00 0.67 0.00 15.3313.00 25.00 2.67 126.25Districtwide Telephone Upgrade31 1.004.67 0.67 0.00 5.0015.0010.00

Juneau City Borough 21.00 9.59 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 3.33 2.00 6.679.67 2.33 7.67 116.89Districtwide Playground and Site 
Improvements

32 2.335.00 5.00 4.00 5.0015.0010.00

Yukon-Koyukuk 12.00 12.34 0.00 10.00 2.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.67 0.00 5.00 1.00 15.6711.67 4.00 4.67 111.92Districtwide Remote Monitoring Of 
Boiler Modules

33 1.003.33 3.00 3.00 3.3310.00 5.00

Anchorage 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 4.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.67 0.00 0.00 2.00 7.339.33 0.33 6.33 108.41West High School Renovation 
Design

34 1.005.00 4.33 4.33 4.6715.0010.00

Petersburg City 18.00 29.39 0.00 0.00 2.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.67 0.00 8.00 0.00 5.677.00 2.67 0.00 108.12Districtwide Covered Sidewalks35 2.672.67 2.67 2.33 2.3310.0010.00

Juneau City Borough 9.00 12.29 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 8.6710.00 3.00 9.33 106.59Districtwide Food Service36 0.005.00 5.00 4.00 5.0015.0010.00

Anchorage 0.00 27.49 0.00 0.00 4.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.67 0.00 0.33 2.33 6.679.00 0.33 6.33 105.23Romig Middle School Design37 0.675.00 4.33 4.33 4.6715.0010.00
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Anchorage 0.00 17.21 0.00 0.00 4.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.67 0.00 4.67 2.33 7.339.33 1.00 9.00 102.95Districtwide Middle School Athletic 
Field and Track Surface 
Improvements

38 0.005.00 4.33 4.33 4.6715.0010.00

Anchorage 0.00 11.96 0.00 0.00 4.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.67 0.00 0.00 6.00 7.009.33 0.67 9.67 99.70Whaley School Design39 3.005.00 4.33 4.33 4.6715.0010.00

Mat-Su Borough 6.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 2.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.33 0.00 8.67 3.00 12.0011.33 2.33 5.67 96.84Colony High School Running Track 
Resurface

40 1.004.67 0.67 0.00 5.0015.0010.00

Iditarod Area 12.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 3.01 15.81 9.49 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 5.67 0.00 9.009.33 0.00 0.67 94.64Lime Village K-12 School Voc-Ed 
Shop & Demolition

41 0.671.33 1.33 1.67 2.670.00 0.00

Anchorage 0.00 15.59 0.00 0.00 4.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.67 0.00 2.00 0.33 6.679.33 1.67 6.00 93.66Districtwide High School Athletic 
Field Improvements

42 0.005.00 4.33 4.33 4.6715.0010.00

Anchorage 0.00 8.58 0.00 0.00 4.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.67 0.00 0.00 2.00 7.009.00 0.00 8.00 87.32Girdwood K-8 School Design43 0.675.00 4.33 4.33 4.6715.0010.00

Delta/Greely 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.67 0.00 4.67 1.67 4.677.67 1.00 5.00 73.71Delta Elementary School Bleachers44 1.671.33 2.33 1.33 2.3315.0010.00

Iditarod Area 0.00 16.25 0.00 0.00 3.01 1.22 4.52 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 4.33 9.009.00 6.33 0.67 65.33Blackwell K-12 School Addition, 
Anvik

45 0.001.33 1.33 1.67 2.670.00 0.00
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